
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
201 
202 
228 
295 
230 
297 
234 
214 
232 
259 
255 
252 
227 
220 
261 
223 

Name 
TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
ALİ FUAT MİRAS 
RÜZGAR TIRINK 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
EFE AYHAN 
ÖZHAN ALPASLAN 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEKİN 
İSMET YILMAZ 
EYMEN KABAOĞLU 
RAİF SANİ ŞENER 
MEHMET YEKTA YALÇIN 

Comment Best Tm 
41.174 
41.209 
41.354 
41.378 
41.496 
41.586 
41.678 
41.771 
42.013 
42.059 
42.195 
42.464 
42.536 
42.700 
43.475 
43.537 

Laps 
11 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 

5 
11 
10 
10 
11 

Club 
DRT 
DRT 
DRT 
BOM 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
BOM 

BOM 
EEKT 
EEKT 
DRT 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.11.2025 09:29:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 6 
Junior 

Serbest Antrenman 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:20:00 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

23.11.2025 09:20 

PC
Mühür


