

Junior

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km

Serbest Antrenman

23.11.2025 09:20

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:20:00

Pos	No.	Name	Comment	Best Tm	Laps	Club
1	201	TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN		41.174	11	DRT
2	202	ALİ FUAT MİRAS		41.209	12	DRT
3	228	RÜZGAR TIRINK		41.354	12	DRT
4	295	DEMİR SAĞIM		41.378	11	BOM
5	230	OĞUZ MARANGOZ		41.496	11	BOM
6	297	OĞUZ AYDOĞAN		41.586	11	EEKT
7	234	TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU		41.678	11	DRT
8	214	DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN		41.771	11	DRT
9	232	EFE AYHAN		42.013	11	BOM
10	259	ÖZHAN ALPASLAN		42.059	10	
11	255	GÜNEŞ İŞİKALP		42.195	11	
12	252	MİRAÇ GÜLTEKİN		42.464	5	BOM
13	227	İSMET YILMAZ		42.536	11	EEKT
14	220	EYMEN KABAOĞLU		42.700	10	EEKT
15	261	RAİF SANİ ŞENER		43.475	10	DRT
16	223	MEHMET YEKTA YALÇIN		43.537	11	

Yarışma Direktörü
Cilasun HANTAL